
PTT BRIC SUPERBIKE CHAMPIONSHIP 2018 Round 2

13 - 15 July 2018
Result of Qualify
Honda CBR 500R Super Star

Buriram - 4554 mtr.

Pos Nbr Name Fastest In DiffGap
Max

SpeedEntrant Laps
7 ประวิทย์ คำแดงสดง 2:00.225 7  1 185.5ฮอนง้แปยิะ 10

49 ชมุพล  บญุญฐติพินัธุ ์* 2:01.305 4 1.080 2 1.080 182.7Nui Racing Team 8

15 ตะวนั ตัส้จติเจริญกลุ 2:01.923 8 0.618 3 1.698 181.8Bigwing Huahin 10

29 พษิณ ุนริแช 2:03.020 7 1.097 4 2.795 175.3Krirkkrai Racing Team 9

9 กฤษฎแ พรมนกิร 2:03.632 3 0.612 5 3.407 179.7Mityon Racing Team 5

5 อคัรเงช ภศูรี 2:05.901 9 2.269 6 5.676 176.2LO Heng Mong BigBike Racing Team 10

55 คำแวิจิตร อูปดก้ว 2:06.755 5 0.854 7 6.530 177.3MC SPERBIKE BIGWING R AMA5 NOKAIR ยาน้ำา ะดม พ� 6

89 จกัรพสษ์ เนแวมุกงแ 2:08.765 8 2.010 8 8.540 170.9Bigwing rama3 Racing by ACE BIKE AYUTTAYA 8

93 ประวัติ ์ฤทธิด์รไกร 2:09.956 3 1.191 9 9.731 171.2Bigwing rama3 Racing 8

99 ปวิช ดิริกุลงำแรสดุ� 2:11.317 3 1.361 10 11.092 172.3Mityon Racing Team 5

911 พสษ์วุฒิ คำแเอียม  11 115.9BigwingBKK Racing Team 3

#No.15,29 : Exceeding Track Limits - Lap time eliminated
 
 

Clerk of the Course

Publication-timeFastest time :  2:00.225  in lap  7  by  nbr. 7 : ประวทิย ์คำแ ดงสดง (Honda CBR500R)
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